Household and Personal Expenses

Farm Business Management - Moorhead
Northland Community & Technical College

(Farms Sorted By Net Farm Income)

Number of farms
Average family size

Family Living Expenses
Food and meals expense
Medical care
Health insurance
Cash donations
Household supplies
Clothing
Personal care
Child / Dependent care
Alimony and Child support
Gifts
Education
Recreation
Utilities (household share)
Nonfarm vehicle operating expense
Household real estate taxes
Dwelling rent
Household repairs
Nonfarm interest
Disability / Long term care insuran
Life insurance payments
Nonfarm property insurance
Miscellaneous
Total cash family living expense
Family living from the farm
Total family living

Other Nonfarm Expenditures
Income taxes
Furnishing & appliance purchases
Nonfarm vehicle purchases
Nonfarm real estate purchases
Other nonfarm capital purchases
Nonfarm savings & investments

Total other nonfarm expenditures

Total cash family living
investment & nonfarm capital purch

Avg. Of
All Farms

9

2.8

6,529
3,347
1,348
2,193
1,355
2,592
1,305

443

3,432
2,595
3,657
2,057
3,127

895

3,147
2,220
988
2,771
186

85
44,273

44,273
14,842
333
2,756
501
12,658
31,091

75,363

2007 Annual Report

Northland College Farm Business Management Dept



