Household and Personal Expenses Farm Business Management - Moorhead Northland Community & Technical College (Farms Sorted By Net Farm Income)

	Avg. Of All Farms
Number of farms	9
Average family size	2.8
Family Living Expenses	
Food and meals expense	6,529
Medical care	3,347
Health insurance	1,348
Cash donations	2,193
Household supplies	1,355
Clothing	2,592
Personal care	1,305 443
Child / Dependent care Alimony and Child support	443
Gifts	3,432
Education	2,595
Recreation	3,657
Utilities (household share)	2,057
Nonfarm vehicle operating expense	3,127
Household real estate taxes	895
Dwelling rent	-
Household repairs	3,147
Nonfarm interest	2,220
Disability / Long term care insuran	988
Life insurance payments	2,771
Nonfarm property insurance	186
Miscellaneous	85
Total cash family living expense	44,273
Family living from the farm	-
Total family living	44,273
Other Nonfarm Expenditures	
Income taxes	14,842
Furnishing & appliance purchases	333
Nonfarm vehicle purchases	2,756
Nonfarm real estate purchases	501
Other nonfarm capital purchases	-
Nonfarm savings & investments	12,658
Total other nonfarm expenditures	31,091
Total cash family living	
investment & nonfarm capital purch	75,363